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2010 WSK EURO SERIES

4° ROUND 
SKF

FINALE / FINAL

Classement Officiel / Official Classification

Document N°SKF-21  /  9/05/2010 - 16:50  /  Page 1/1Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 3.06

7/05/2010 - 9/05/2010  /  GENK Heure d'affichage / Posting time : 

Clt N° Concurrent Nat Pilote Nat Chassis / Moteur / Pneus Tours Ecart M.Tour Points

Rnk No. Entrant Driver Chassis / Engine / Tyres Laps Gap B.Lap

1 10 CHIESA CORSE I DE VRIES NYCK NL ZANARDI / PARILLA / VEGA 23 52.153 45

2 51 TONY KART RACING TEAM I ARDIGO MARCO I TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 23 +1.336 52.382 30

3 2 BIREL MOTORSPORT I CESETTI SAURO I BIREL / BMB / VEGA 23 +1.764 52.355 20

4 33 KOSMIC RACING DEPT. I COOPER BEN GB KOSMIC / VORTEX / VEGA 23 +2.510 52.378 15

5 1 CRG SPA I KOZLINSKI ARNAUD F CRG / MAXTER / VEGA 23 +4.176 52.472 12

6 50 TONY KART RACING TEAM I CAMPONESCHI FLAVIO I TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 23 +5.383 52.583 10

7 34 KOSMIC RACING DEPT. I CONVERS ARMAND F KOSMIC / VORTEX / VEGA 23 +5.839 52.170 9

8 48 TONY KART RACING TEAM I CATT GARY GB TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 23 +8.426 52.282 8

9 23 MGM RACING I VIGANO MATTEO I BIREL / PARILLA / VEGA 23 +10.106 52.439 7

10 3 BIREL MOTORSPORT I TOMAN LIBOR CZ BIREL / BMB / VEGA 23 +13.249 52.775 6

11 25 SCUDERIA P.C.R. I PUHAKKA SIMO FIN PCR / TM / VEGA 23 +13.649 52.584 5

12 5 CRG SPA I FORE DAVIDE I CRG / MAXTER / VEGA 23 +13.934 52.836 4

13 21 WILLIAMS MOTORSPORT GB CHAMBERLAIN JORDAN GB TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 23 +14.425 52.841 3

14 4 CRG SPA I TIENE FELICE I CRG / MAXTER / VEGA 23 +14.769 52.901 2

15 19 HAGEMANN RACING CZ GROMANOVA TEREZA CZ MARANELLO / PARILLA / VEGA 23 +15.246 52.401 1

16 24 PF INTERNATIONAL GB LITCHFIELD MARK GB FA KART / MAXTER / VEGA 23 +17.226 52.566

17 38 AMT RACING GB WALKER JOHNATHAN GB FA KART / TM / VEGA 23 +18.596 53.062

18 9 CHIESA CORSE I ROWLAND OLIVER GB ZANARDI / PARILLA / VEGA 23 +20.546 52.884

19 20 KEIJZER RACING NL VAN DER RAAD SINAN NL ZANARDI / MAXTER / VEGA 23 +22.667 53.057

20 6 CRG SPA I TININI EDDY I CRG / MAXTER / VEGA 23 +23.034 53.040

21 22 TONY KART JUNIOR R.T GB TILLETT LAURA GB TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 23 +27.193 52.687

22 36 KEIJZER RACING NL ELKERBOUT JOEY NL MADDOX / PARILLA / VEGA 23 +27.422 53.021

23 18 HAGEMANN RACING CZ GROMAN ZDENEK CZ MARANELLO / PARILLA / VEGA 23 +27.821 52.968

24 12 KSB RACING TEAM A DALE ANDREA I BIREL / BMB / VEGA 23 +30.838 52.909

25 31 O'NEILL MICHAEL GB GAME BOBBY GB TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 23 +31.559 53.192

26 27 MGM RACING I HAMPPI JARNO FIN BIREL / PARILLA / VEGA 23 +31.822 53.300

27 29 NORSWED N FUNDER CHRIS-ROBIN N TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 23 +33.760 53.274

28 28 WILDKART FACTORY TEAM I WATATANI HIROAKI JAP WILDKART / VORTEX / VEGA 23 +37.702 53.493

29 26 SCHETTINO MARIO I SCHETTINO MARIO I MARANELLO / MARANEL. / VEGA 18 +5 Laps 53.538

30 15 CHIESA CORSE I RICKY I ZANARDI / PARILLA / VEGA 14 +9 Laps 53.561

31 37 GENIKART-LTP E MANGILI VITTORIO I FA KART / VORTEX / VEGA 1 +22 Laps 1:04.593

 Meilleur tour / Best lap : 10  DE VRIES NYCK - 52.153

Non-Partants / DNSs

35 KEIJZER RACING NL ORCIC PHILIP CDN ZANARDI / MAXTER / VEGA

Steward #1 Steward #2 Steward #3
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2010 WSK EURO SERIES

4° ROUND 
KF2

FINALE / FINAL

Classement Officiel / Official Classification

Document N°KF2-44  /  9/05/2010 - 15:42  /  Page 1/1Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 3.06

7/05/2010 - 9/05/2010  /  GENK Heure d'affichage / Posting time : 

Clt N° Concurrent Nat Pilote Nat Chassis / Moteur / Pneus Tours Ecart M.Tour Points

Rnk No. Entrant Driver Chassis / Engine / Tyres Laps Gap B.Lap

1 259 RICKY FLYNN MOTORSPORT GB NORTOFT JACOB DK FA KART / VORTEX / VEGA 19 52.568 45

2 205 TONY KART RACING TEAM I D AGOSTO IGNAZIO I TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 19 +1.494 52.531 30

3 208 BIREL MOTORSPORT I BASZ KAROL PL RK / BMB / VEGA 19 +1.880 52.531 20

4 213 ENERGY CORSE SRL I MOLLER MADSEN NICOLAJ DK ENERGY / TM / VEGA 19 +3.594 52.632 15

5 202 TONY KART JUNIOR R.T. GB VARLEY LUKE GB TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 19 +4.033 52.642 12

6 276 MGM RACING I CUCCO STEFANO I BIREL / PARILLA / VEGA 19 +7.070 52.903 10

7 246 ITALSPORT/RACING MOTOR S SÖRENSEN LARS DK BIREL / BMB / VEGA 19 +7.156 52.492 9

8 203 TONY KART JUNIOR R.T. GB BUTCHER LINDSEY GB TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 19 +7.225 52.869 8

9 273 DE RIDDER PHILIPPE B DE RIDDER GUILLAUME B KOSMIC / VORTEX / VEGA 19 +8.502 52.656 7

10 206 TONY KART RACING TEAM I KANAMARU YU J TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 19 +8.546 52.543 6

11 254 RICKY FLYNN MOTORSPORT GB DALEWSKI JAKUB PL FA KART / VORTEX / VEGA 19 +8.660 52.655 5

12 291 ENERGY CORSE SRL I LUKA SAMI B ENERGY / TM / VEGA 19 +9.855 52.843 4

13 211 BIREL MOTORSPORT I LENNOX JORDON GB BIREL / BMB / VEGA 19 +11.452 52.556 3

14 214 ENERGY CORSE SRL I CHATIN PAUL LOUP F ENERGY / TM / VEGA 19 +13.318 52.962 2

15 285 INTREPID DRIVER PROGRAM I FRAISSE VINCENT F INTREPID / TM / VEGA 19 +14.905 52.779 1

16 220 CRG JUNIOR TEAM GB KENNY CHARLES B CRG / MAXTER / VEGA 19 +17.436 53.056

17 242 INTREPID DRIVER PROGRAM I SURANOVICH DIMITRY RUS INTREPID / TM / VEGA 19 +17.975 52.721

18 262 PAGANI PIER PAOLO I PAGANI EMANUELE I TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 19 +18.746 53.002

19 218 CRG JUNIOR TEAM GB GATTING MICHELLE DK CRG / MAXTER / VEGA 19 +20.385 52.816

20 212 RL-COMPETITION.COM D JAGER THOMAS A MADDOX / MAXTER / VEGA 19 +20.746 53.149

21 216 JRP-ENERGY CORSE J. T. I KING JORDAN GB ENERGY / TM / VEGA 19 +22.782 52.758

22 292 DAEMS RACING B DUPONT DENIS B TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 19 +23.687 52.941

23 225 WARD RACING S KLINKBY-SILVER MAX DK TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 19 +28.594 52.479

24 219 CRG JUNIOR TEAM GB LEFORT JULIEN B CRG / MAXTER / VEGA 18 +1 Lap 52.686

25 209 BIREL MOTORSPORT I BARRABEIG GERARD E BIREL / BMB / VEGA 17 +2 Laps 53.009

26 207 TONY KART RACING TEAM I OLMEDO JOSE ANTONIO RA TONYKART / VORTEX / VEGA 16 +3 Laps 52.950

27 222 COMER S.P.A. I GIOVINAZZI ANTONIO MARIA I TOP KART / PARILLA / VEGA 9 +10 Laps 52.539

28 240 KOSMIC RACING DEPT I SUAREZ SUAREZ FRANCISCO JAVIER E KOSMIC / VORTEX / VEGA 8 +11 Laps 53.300

29 241 GUIBBERT MICHEL F GUIBBERT ENZO F FA KART / VORTEX / VEGA 7 +12 Laps 53.210

30 282 INTREPID DRIVER PROGRAM I HECHE MICHAEL CH INTREPID / TM / VEGA 6 +13 Laps 55.532

31 201 TONY KART JUNIOR R.T. GB LOCK CHRIS GB TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA +19 Laps

32 252 BRUNEAU OLIVIER T.K.F. F BLUY CLEMENT F TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA +19 Laps

33 283 KOSMIC RACING DEPT I GILBERT MITCHELL AUS KOSMIC / VORTEX / VEGA +19 Laps

 Meilleur tour / Best lap : 225  KLINKBY-SILVER MAX - 52.479

Pas un tour / No lap

201 TONY KART JUNIOR R.T. GB LOCK CHRIS GB TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA

252 BRUNEAU OLIVIER T.K.F. F BLUY CLEMENT F TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA

283 KOSMIC RACING DEPT I GILBERT MITCHELL AUS KOSMIC / VORTEX / VEGA

Exclus / Excluded

243 INTREPID DRIVER PROGRAM I REGUILLON LOIC F INTREPID / TM / VEGA

Steward #1 Steward #2 Steward #3
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2010 WSK EURO SERIES

4° ROUND 
KF3

FINALE / FINAL

Classement Officiel / Official Classification

Document N°KF3-43  /  9/05/2010 - 16:04  /  Page 1/1Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 3.06

7/05/2010 - 9/05/2010  /  GENK Heure d'affichage / Posting time : 

Clt N° Concurrent Nat Pilote Nat Chassis / Moteur / Pneus Tours Ecart M.Tour Points

Rnk No. Entrant Driver Chassis / Engine / Tyres Laps Gap B.Lap

1 363 INTREPID DRIVER PROGRAM I ALBON ALEXANDER GB INTREPID / TM / DUNLOP 15 54.706 45

2 301 CRG SPA I VERSTAPPEN MAX NL CRG / MAXTER / DUNLOP 15 +1.325 54.705 30

3 364 INTREPID DRIVER PROGRAM I HOEVENAARS PETER NL INTREPID / TM / DUNLOP 15 +2.779 54.771 20

4 372 MORSICANI RACING S.A.S I VISOIU ROBERT RO TONY KART / VORTEX / DUNLOP 15 +2.960 54.502 15

5 313 COMER S.P.A. I DENNIS JAKE GB TOP KART / PARILLA / DUNLOP 15 +4.343 54.794 12

6 367 INTREPID DRIVER PROGRAM I ORUDZHEV EGOR RUS INTREPID / TM / DUNLOP 15 +5.960 54.503 10

7 306 ENERGY CORSE SRL I CASPARI LUCA D ENERGY / TM / DUNLOP 15 +8.796 54.982 9

8 333 MRM GB TRUELOVE HAZZ GB TONY KART / VORTEX / DUNLOP 15 +9.040 55.051 8

9 320 WARD RACING S HANSSON ROBIN S TONY KART / VORTEX / DUNLOP 15 +9.357 55.189 7

10 356 MARANELLO KART SRL I PAKARI MIKKO FIN MARANELLO / MARANEL. / DUNLOP 15 +10.137 54.927 6

11 323 GENIKART-LTP E ORIOLA VILA JORDI E FA KART / VORTEX / DUNLOP 15 +10.263 55.082 5

12 308 CHIESA CORSE I NICETA GIULIANO MARIA I ZANARDI / PARILLA / DUNLOP 15 +10.423 55.004 4

13 370 INTREPID DRIVER PROGRAM I JULE ERWAN F INTREPID / TM / DUNLOP 15 +10.455 54.667 3

14 358 EMILIA KART I BECCARIA MICHELE I RK / TM / DUNLOP 15 +11.823 54.870 2

15 325 INTREPID DRIVER PROGRAM I RODRIGUEZ RILEY DIEGO E INTREPID / TM / DUNLOP 15 +11.862 54.832 1

16 337 VEVE LUDOVIC F ROUSSEL LEO F SODI / PARILLA / DUNLOP 15 +12.320 54.800

17 382 RICKY FLYNN MOTORSPORT GB OKEEFFE CALLAN GB FA KART / VORTEX / DUNLOP 15 +12.524 54.691

18 376 ITALSPORT/RACING MOTOR S SORENSEN CHRISTIAN S BIREL / BMB / DUNLOP 15 +15.218 54.549

19 312 COMER S.P.A. I SPEEDY I TOP KART / COMER / DUNLOP 15 +16.145 54.910

20 319 WARD RACING S DEGRAND TRISTAN USA TONY KART / VORTEX / DUNLOP 15 +16.812 54.878

21 385 TEAM KOMAROV RUS RUDAKOV PAVEL RUS TONY KART / BMB / DUNLOP 15 +22.744 55.444

22 326 FORMULA K I SAVONA FEDERICO I PAROLIN / PARILLA / DUNLOP 15 +24.110 55.154

23 393 GANDOLFI ENNIO RACING I FERRANDO THOMAS F MARANELLO / TM / DUNLOP 15 +29.319 54.827

24 315 BRUNEAU OLIVIER T.K.F. F DEGUFFROY REMY F TONY KART / VORTEX / DUNLOP 15 +29.939 56.806

25 316 BRUNEAU OLIVIER T.K.F. F HUBERT ANTHOINE F TONY KART / VORTEX / DUNLOP 9 +6 Laps 56.519

26 378 MADDOX TEAM NL VAN MEEVER MAKSIMILIAAN NL MADDOX / PARILLA / DUNLOP 9 +6 Laps 55.958

27 383 RICKY FLYNN MOTORSPORT GB BEER NICOLAS DK FA KART / VORTEX / DUNLOP 9 +6 Laps 55.948

28 336 VEVE LUDOVIC F MARCHETTI ENZO F SODI / PARILLA / DUNLOP 7 +8 Laps 56.363

29 329 SODI RACING TEAM F GASLY PIERRE F SODI / PARILLA / DUNLOP 6 +9 Laps 59.254

30 321 VF KARTRACING NL DAVEY KOCH NL TONY KART / VORTEX / DUNLOP 4 +11 Laps 58.995

31 369 TONY KART JUNIOR R.T. GB SPINELLI LORIS I TONY KART / VORTEX / DUNLOP +15 Laps

32 318 WARD RACING S ROSSEL KEVIN DK TONY KART / VORTEX / DUNLOP +15 Laps

33 374 KEIJZER RACING NL OOMEN KIM NL ZANARDI / MAXTER / DUNLOP +15 Laps

34 305 DAEMS RACING NL MACHUNSKAS LUKAS NL TONY KART / VORTEX / DUNLOP +15 Laps

 Meilleur tour / Best lap : 372  VISOIU ROBERT - 54.502

Pas un tour / No lap

305 DAEMS RACING NL MACHUNSKAS LUKAS NL TONY KART / VORTEX / DUNLOP

318 WARD RACING S ROSSEL KEVIN DK TONY KART / VORTEX / DUNLOP

369 TONY KART JUNIOR R.T. GB SPINELLI LORIS I TONY KART / VORTEX / DUNLOP

374 KEIJZER RACING NL OOMEN KIM NL ZANARDI / MAXTER / DUNLOP

Steward #1 Steward #2 Steward #3
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2010 WSK EURO SERIES

4° ROUND 
KZ1-KZ2

FINALE / FINAL

Classement Officiel / Official Classification

Document N°29  /  9/05/2010 - 16:38  /  Page 1/1Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 3.06

7/05/2010 - 9/05/2010  /  GENK Heure d'affichage / Posting time : 

Clt N° Concurrent Nat Pilote Nat Groupe Chassis / Moteur / Pneus Tours Ecart M.Tour Points

Rnk No. Entrant Driver Chassis / Engine / Tyres Laps Gap B.Lap

  KZ1  

1 103 CRG SPA I THONON JONATHAN B KZ1 CRG / MAXTER / DUNLOP 19 51.692 45

2 106 TONY KART RACING TEAM I DREEZEN RICK B KZ1 TONY KART / VORTEX / DUNLOP 19 +2.675 51.731 30

3 104 CRG HOLLAND NL PEX JORRIT NL KZ1 CRG / TM / DUNLOP 19 +3.891 52.053 20

4 101 INTREPID DRIVER PROGRAM I LAMMERS BAS NL KZ1 INTREPID / TM / DUNLOP 19 +3.956 51.776 15

5 154 INTREPID DRIVER PROGRAM I DE BRABANDER YANNICK B KZ1 INTREPID / TM / DUNLOP 19 +5.318 51.529 12

6 118 AVG RACING NL RENAUDIE MANUEL F KZ1 PCR / TM / DUNLOP 19 +6.725 51.445 10

7 110 SODI RACING TEAM F ABBASSE ANTHONY F KZ1 SODI / TM / DUNLOP 19 +7.147 51.990 9

8 107 TONY KART RACING TEAM I PICCOLI RICCARDO I KZ1 TONY KART / VORTEX / DUNLOP 19 +7.668 51.748 8

9 115 MADDOX TEAM NL HAWKSWORTH JACK GB KZ1 MADDOX / PARILLA / DUNLOP 19 +9.003 52.096 7

10 102 INTREPID DRIVER PROGRAM I IGLESIAS JEREMY F KZ1 INTREPID / TM / DUNLOP 19 +12.909 51.974 6

11 111 ORION RACING TEAM S.R.O CZ HAJEK PATRIK CZ KZ1 TONY KART / VORTEX / DUNLOP 19 +15.385 51.967 5

12 113 LENZOKART I ANNUNZIATA GIUSEPPE I KZ1 LENZOKART / LKE / DUNLOP 19 +18.376 52.150 4

13 120 FORMULA K I GATTO SALVATORE I KZ1 PAROLIN / TM / DUNLOP 19 +18.880 52.455 3

14 117 GAZZURELLI GIANNI F GAZZURELLI GIANNI F KZ1 FA KART / VORTEX / DUNLOP 19 +24.999 52.512 2

15 114 FORMULA K I PICCIONI ANTONIO I KZ1 PAROLIN / TM / DUNLOP 15 +4 Laps 52.129 1

16 164 MARANELLO KART SRL I HANLEY BEN GB KZ1 MARANELLO / MARANELLO / DUNLOP +19 Laps

 Meilleur tour / Best lap : 118  RENAUDIE MANUEL - 51.445

Pas un tour / No lap

164 MARANELLO KART SRL I HANLEY BEN GB KZ1 MARANELLO / MARANELLO / DUNLOP

Non-Partants / DNSs

112 LENZOKART I TONINELLI ROBERTO I KZ1 LENZOKART / LKE / DUNLOP

  KZ2  

1 141 CRG HOLLAND NL PEX YARD NL KZ2 CRG / TM / DUNLOP 19 51.864 45

2 129 INTREPID DRIVER PROGRAM I VISSER BEITSKE NL KZ2 INTREPID / TM / DUNLOP 19 +0.702 51.866 30

3 124 ENERGY CORSE SRL I DE CONTO PAOLO I KZ2 ENERGY / TM / DUNLOP 19 +3.974 52.094 20

4 147 JOKA KART TEAM CZ FUCHS DANIEL PL KZ2 BIREL / TM / DUNLOP 19 +5.007 52.205 15

5 123 ENERGY CORSE SRL I JELENIOWSKI MARCEL D KZ2 ENERGY / TM / DUNLOP 19 +8.411 52.236 12

6 131 JOKA KART TEAM CZ MIDRLA JAN CZ KZ2 BIREL / TM / DUNLOP 19 +8.565 52.139 10

7 140 PDB RACING TEAM NL OBERG VIKTOR S KZ2 GILLARD / PARILLA / DUNLOP 19 +9.015 52.073 9

8 162 CRG HOLLAND NL VAN HAANDEL CHANTAL NL KZ2 CRG / TM / DUNLOP 19 +9.241 52.067 8

9 155 DS RACING D NEGRO RICCARDO I KZ2 DR / PARILLA / DUNLOP 19 +11.142 52.019 7

10 132 KK 1 HR HABULIN KRISTIJAN HR KZ2 CRG / MAXTER / DUNLOP 19 +14.802 52.392 6

11 144 AVG RACING NL DAVIES DYLAN NL KZ2 PCR / TM / DUNLOP 19 +18.335 52.552 5

12 150 DS RACING D MEINDORFER MARVIN D KZ2 DR / TM / DUNLOP 19 +18.449 52.393 4

13 125 ENERGY CORSE SRL I JOHANSSON JOEL S KZ2 ENERGY / TM / DUNLOP 19 +18.748 52.071 3

14 161 WARD RACING S NILSSON TOBIAS S KZ2 TONY KART / VORTEX / DUNLOP 19 +19.402 52.405 2

15 157 KRAMER BART NL KRAMER BART NL KZ2 TONY KART / TM / DUNLOP 17 +2 Laps 52.478 1

16 159 DAEMS RACING B MORIS NICKY B KZ2 TONY KART / VORTEX / DUNLOP 3 +16 Laps 54.824

17 160 WARD RACING S LUNDBERG DOUGLAS S KZ2 TONY KART / VORTEX / DUNLOP 1 +18 Laps 1:04.742

 Meilleur tour / Best lap : 141  PEX YARD - 51.864

Steward #1 Steward #2 Steward #3
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2010 WSK EURO SERIES

SKF

 Vola Timing (www.vola.fr)

Le 9/05/2010 à 16:51  /  Page 1/1

Clt N° Pilote Nat SUPERPOLELA CONCA 1LA CONCA 2SUPERPOLE LONATO 1 LONATO 2 SUPERPOLE ZUERA1 ZUERA2 SUPERPOLE GENK1 GENK2 Points

No. Driver

1 34 CONVERS ARMAND F 0 20 20 0 15 45 3 20 45 2 15 9 194

2 10 DE VRIES NYCK NL 2 9 30 2 7 7 1 15 30 3 20 45 171

3 51 ARDIGO MARCO I 1 10 45 0 6 30 0 9 15 0 7 30 153

4 48 CATT GARY GB 3 0 12 1 20 20 2 10 12 - 0 8 88

5 2 CESETTI SAURO I 0 2 0 3 10 15 0 7 6 1 8 20 72

6 50 CAMPONESCHI FLAVIO I 0 0 2 - 8 10 0 8 20 0 9 10 67

7 33 COOPER BEN GB 0 15 15 - 0 2 0 4 9 0 3 15 63

8 1 KOZLINSKI ARNAUD F 0 7 9 - 0 9 - 3 10 - 10 12 60

9 25 PUHAKKA SIMO FIN - 0 1 - 1 8 - 5 7 0 0 5 27

10 3 TOMAN LIBOR CZ 0 3 3 0 0 6 - 0 3 - 5 6 26

11 8 DE BRABANDER YANNICK B 0 0 10 0 3 12 - - - - - - 25

12 21 CHAMBERLAIN JORDAN GB 0 4 5 - 5 5 - 0 0 - 2 3 24

13 4 TIENE FELICE I - 8 6 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 20

14 11 HANLEY BEN GB - 5 8 0 - - 0 6 0 - - - 19

15 22 TILLETT LAURA GB - 0 0 0 9 - 0 1 8 - 0 0 18

16 19 GROMANOVA TEREZA CZ - 0 0 - 4 4 - - 5 0 0 1 14

17 5 FORE DAVIDE I - 0 0 0 0 3 - 0 0 0 1 4 8

18 23 VIGANO MATTEO I - 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 7 7

19 12 DALE ANDREA I 0 1 4 0 2 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 7

20 7 MAISANO BRANDON F - 0 7 - - - - - - - - - 7

21 18 GROMAN ZDENEK CZ - 0 0 - 0 0 - 2 4 0 0 0 6

22 14 GAGGIANESI DAVIDE I - 6 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - - - 6

23 9 ROWLAND OLIVER GB - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 6 0 6

24 24 LITCHFIELD MARK GB - 0 0 0 0 1 - 0 2 - 0 0 3

25 36 ELKERBOUT JOEY NL - - - - - - - 0 1 - 0 0 1

26 20 VAN DER RAAD SINAN NL - 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0

27 35 ORCIC PHILIP CDN - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 - 0

28 6 TININI EDDY I - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 0

29 29 FUNDER CHRIS-ROBIN N - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 0

30 26 SCHETTINO MARIO I - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 0

31 30 SPAVONE ANTONIO I - 0 0 - 0 0 - - - - - - 0

32 38 WALKER JOHNATHAN GB - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0

33 28 WATATANI HIROAKI JAP - - - - - - - 0 0 - 0 0 0

34 27 HAMPPI JARNO FIN - - - - - - - 0 0 - 0 0 0

35 37 MANGILI VITTORIO I - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0

36 16 DOMENECH SALA ADRIA E - 0 0 - - - - - - - - - 0

37 31 GAME BOBBY GB - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0

38 15 RICKY I - - - - - - - 0 0 - 0 0 0
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2010 WSK EURO SERIES

KF2

 Vola Timing (www.vola.fr)

Le 9/05/2010 à 15:45  /  Page 1/1

Clt N° Pilote Nat LACONCA 1 LA CONCA 2 LONATO 1 LONATO 2 ZUERA1 ZUERA2 GENK1 GENK2 Points

No. Driver

1 205 D AGOSTO IGNAZIO I 20 45 8 7 9 45 5 30 169

2 259 NORTOFT JACOB DK 3 0 0 30 10 12 20 45 120

3 213 MOLLER MADSEN NICOLAJ DK 8 20 20 45 4 0 0 15 112

4 218 GATTING MICHELLE DK 5 15 0 15 20 20 15 0 90

5 202 VARLEY LUKE GB 9 8 7 12 7 15 3 12 73

6 208 BASZ KAROL PL 7 E 3 9 15 6 10 20 70

7 204 SILVA GUILHERME BR 10 30 10 0 8 8 - - 66

8 209 BARRABEIG GERARD E 15 2 4 6 0 30 0 0 57

9 206 KANAMARU YU J 0 9 15 0 0 10 9 6 49

10 225 KLINKBY-SILVER MAX DK 0 6 0 20 0 0 8 0 34

11 241 GUIBBERT ENZO F 1 0 9 10 3 9 0 0 32

12 273 DE RIDDER GUILLAUME B 2 12 0 0 0 0 0 7 21

13 243 REGUILLON LOIC F 0 3 0 4 6 2 6 - 21

14 276 CUCCO STEFANO I - - 5 5 - - 0 10 20

15 201 LOCK CHRIS GB - - 6 0 0 3 7 0 16

16 246 SÖRENSEN LARS DK - - - - 0 5 0 9 14

17 252 BLUY CLEMENT F 4 0 0 0 2 4 4 0 14

18 211 LENNOX JORDON GB 0 10 0 0 - - 0 3 13

19 254 DALEWSKI JAKUB PL - - 0 0 0 7 0 5 12

20 203 BUTCHER LINDSEY GB - - 2 0 - 0 0 8 10

21 207 OLMEDO JOSE ANTONIO RA 0 0 0 8 0 1 0 0 9

22 285 FRAISSE VINCENT F 0 1 - - 5 0 1 1 8

23 229 RIBERAS ALEX E 0 7 0 0 - - - - 7

24 282 HECHE MICHAEL CH 6 0 0 0 - - 0 0 6

25 216 KING JORDAN GB 0 4 - - - - 2 0 6

26 278 COLOME VICTOR E 0 5 - - - - - - 5

27 291 LUKA SAMI B - - - - - - 0 4 4

28 258 LLOYD JAKE GB 0 0 0 3 0 0 - - 3

29 245 JESPER ROSSLER S 0 0 1 1 - - - - 2

30 266 SCHMIDT JEFFREY CH - - 0 2 0 0 - - 2

31 214 CHATIN PAUL LOUP F - - - - - - 0 2 2

32 260 DEL RIO PEREZ ADRIAN E - - - - 1 0 - - 1

33 237 FAVARO SIMONE I 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0

34 283 GILBERT MITCHELL AUS - - - - - - 0 0 0

35 222 GIOVINAZZI ANTONIO MARIA I 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

36 275 WALSH MACAULAY GB 0 0 - - 0 0 - - 0

37 242 SURANOVICH DIMITRY RUS - - - - - - 0 0 0

38 253 SENDIN VICTOR F - - - - 0 0 - - 0

39 212 JAGER THOMAS A - - - - 0 0 0 0 0

40 224 KOIVULUOMA LAURA FIN - - 0 0 - - - - 0

41 220 KENNY CHARLES B - - - - - - 0 0 0

42 240 SUAREZ SUAREZ FRANCISCO JAVIER E 0 0 - - - - 0 0 0

43 262 PAGANI EMANUELE I - - - - - 0 0 0 0

44 281 BOUMAN KILIAN NL - - 0 0 - - - - 0

45 228 BAILLY SEBASTIEN B - - 0 0 - - - - 0

46 226 BARON ALEX F 0 0 - - - - - - 0

47 238 AGREN AYLA N - - - - 0 0 - - 0

48 292 DUPONT DENIS B - - - - 0 0 0 0 0

49 277 GROTZ OLIVIER L 0 0 - - - - - - 0

50 244 KARASEV STEPAN RUS 0 0 - - - - - - 0

51 247 SATHIENTHIRAKUL TANART T 0 0 - - 0 0 - - 0

52 219 LEFORT JULIEN B - - - - - - 0 0 0

53 270 BATKOV TODOR BG - - 0 0 - - - - 0

54 233 SUSILO KEVIN RI - - 0 0 - - - - 0




